

August 16, 2022

To,  
BSE Limited,  
Department of Corporate Services  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai - 400 001

**Ref: Script Code - 501391**

**Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the Financials published in newspaper of The Free Press Journal (in English) and Navshakti (in Marathi) for the quarter and year ended June 30, 2022. The same has been made available on the Company's Website [www.whbrady.in](http://www.whbrady.in).

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For **W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED**

  
**KHUSHMEETA BAFNA**  
**COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER**



Encl: A/a.

### THAKKERS DEVELOPERS LTD.

Regd. Office : 18, Third Floor, Kantol Niwas, 37/39, Modi Street, Opp. G.P.O. Fort, Mumbai-400 001.  
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022.  
CIN :- L45200MH1987PLC043034

(Figures are Rupees in Lakh except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		For the Quarter ended on 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended on 31.03.2022 (Audited)	For the Quarter ended on 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended on 31.03.2021 (Audited)	For the Quarter ended on 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended on 31.03.2022 (Audited)	For the Quarter ended on 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended on 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	915.67	1181.02	207.81	5572.51	915.68	1180.07	207.81	5793.84
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	440.33	799.01	52.55	3454.18	427.19	802.64	46.12	3544.13
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	440.33	799.01	52.55	3454.18	427.19	802.64	46.12	3544.13
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	433.15	733.85	47.55	3345.58	420.01	698.76	41.12	3394.80
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	433.15	716.62	47.55	3326.35	420.01	681.54	41.12	3377.58
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	11333.46	0.00	0.00	0.00	12024.48
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of INR 10 each)	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	4.81	8.15	0.53	37.15	4.67	7.76	0.46	37.72
	Basic	4.81	8.15	0.53	37.15	4.67	7.76	0.46	37.72
	Diluted	4.81	8.15	0.53	37.15	4.67	7.76	0.46	37.72

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website : www.bseindia.com.  
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
JITENDRA M. THAKKER  
CHAIRMAN  
DIN-00082860

Place : Nashik  
Date : 12th August, 2022

### PRIME SECURITIES LIMITED

CIN: L67120MH1982PLC026724  
Regd. Office: 1109/1110, Maker Chambers V, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021  
T. +91-22-61842525, F. +91-22-24970777 Website: www.primesec.com Email: prime@primesec.com

#### UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

[ CONSOLIDATED ] (Rs. Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-Mar-22 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-Mar-22 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations (net)	992	1,045
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	305	101	227	1,865
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	305	102	501	2,142
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	247	63	429	1,698
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	228	474	413	2,389
6	Equity Share Capital	1,576	1,559	1,326	1,559
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year				9,586
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (in INR) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.79	0.20	1.62	6.02
	- Basic	0.79	0.20	1.62	6.02
	- Diluted	0.74	0.19	1.54	5.59

#### UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

[ STANDALONE ] (Rs. Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-Mar-22 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-Mar-22 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations (net)	838	549
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	310	(75)	231	1,487
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	310	(74)	505	1,764
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	255	(65)	436	1,420
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	239	349	424	2,119
6	Equity Share Capital	1,576	1,559	1,326	1,559
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year				8,799
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (in INR) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.82	(0.21)	1.65	5.03
	- Basic	0.82	(0.21)	1.65	5.03
	- Diluted	0.76	(0.20)	1.57	4.67

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the websites of stock exchanges (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com) and also on the website of the Company (www.primesec.com).

For Prime Securities Limited  
N. Jayakumar  
Managing Director & Group CEO

Mumbai  
August 12, 2022

### SHIVA SUITINGS LIMITED

Regd. Off. : 384-M, Dabhakar Wadi, 3rd Floor, Kallabdevi Road, Mumbai - 400 002.  
CIN : L17110MH1985PLC038265

#### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

Amount (Rs. in lakhs) except EPS

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
1	REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS				
2	(A) NET SALES/INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	116.71	44.34	26.45	233.28
3	(B) OTHER INCOME	-	-	-	0.22
4	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	116.71	44.34	26.45	233.50
5	EXPENSES				
6	(A) COST OF MATERIALS CONSUMED	-	-	-	-
7	(B) PURCHASES	104.82	52.19	24.35	220.55
8	(C) (INCREASE) / DECREASE IN STOCK IN TRADE	1.45	(22.03)	-	(17.55)
9	(D) DEPRECIATION	-	-	-	-
10	(E) EMPLOYEE BENEFIT EXPENSES	1.91	3.41	1.48	10.07
11	(F) OTHER EXPENDITURE	3.98	4.63	0.49	11.47
12	(G) Finance costs	-	-	-	-
13	TOTAL EXPENSES	112.16	38.20	26.32	224.54
14	PROFIT / (LOSS) FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES BEFORE FINANCE COSTS & EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS (3-4)	4.55	6.14	0.13	8.96
15	PROFIT / (LOSS) AFTER FINANCE COSTS AND BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS (4-5)	4.55	6.14	0.13	8.96
16	EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES BEFORE TAX (6-7)	4.55	6.14	0.13	8.96
17	PROVISION FOR TAX (A) PROVISION FOR CURRENT TAX	0.91	0.90	0.03	1.47
18	(B) PROVISION FOR EARLIER YEAR TAXES	-	2.17	-	2.17
19	(C) MAT CREDIT ENTITLEMENT	0.91	0.93	-	0.93
20	TOTAL TAX EXPENSES	0.91	4.00	0.03	4.57
21	NET PROFIT AFTER TAX FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES (8-9)	3.64	2.14	0.10	4.39
22	EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS NET PROFIT AFTER TAX FOR THE PERIOD (10-11)	3.64	2.14	0.10	4.39
23	OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME / (LOSS)	-	-	-	-
24	TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME / (LOSS) AFTER TAXES (12+13)	3.64	2.14	0.10	4.39
25	PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	155.04	155.04	155.04	155.04
26	RESERVES (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) EARNING PER SHARE (Not Annualised, Face Value Rs.10/- each)	-	-	-	-
27	(A) BASIC AND DILUTED EPS (Rs.) (Before extraordinary items)	0.23	0.14	0.01	0.28
28	(B) BASIC AND DILUTED EPS (Rs.) (After extraordinary items)	0.23	0.14	0.01	0.28

Notes :  
1. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS and the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS-34 Interim financial reporting prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.  
2. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022.  
3. The above financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12.08.2022.  
4. As per the requirements of Ind AS no disclosure is required as the Company is operating in only one segment i.e. Textiles.  
5. Previous years figures have been re-grouped and re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable.

By the Order of Board  
For SHIVA SUITINGS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 12.08.2022

### JOY REALTY LTD.

Regd. Office: 306, Madhava, C-4, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-51.  
Email: cs@joydevelopers.com  
CIN NO: L65910MH1983PLC031230

#### EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
Total Income from Operations	1,85,714	12,11,597	12,32,574	47,63,107
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(30,56,444)	(15,84,322)	(14,55,156)	(67,48,639)
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(30,56,444)	(15,84,322)	(14,55,156)	(67,48,639)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(30,56,444)	(15,84,322)	(14,55,156)	(67,48,639)
Equity Share Capital (F V of Rs.10/- each)	2,40,32,800	2,40,32,800	2,40,32,800	2,40,32,800
Basic & Diluted EPS (F V of Rs.10/- each)	(1.27)	(0.66)	(0.61)	(2.81)

Note:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on company's website at www.joyrealty.in

For Joy Realty Limited  
Sd/-  
Bhavini Soni  
Managing Director  
DIN # 00132135

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 12/08/2022

### KONKAN RAILWAY CORPORATION LIMITED

(A Government of India Undertaking)  
Regd Office : Belapur Bhavan, Sector-II, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400 614.  
CIN: U35201MH1990GOI223738

#### FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022 PURSUANT TO LISTING AGREEMENT ENTERED WITH NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA

(Amount ₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		For the Quarter ended 30 <sup>th</sup> June 2022 (Unaudited)	For the Year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March 2022 (Audited)	For the Quarter ended 30 <sup>th</sup> June 2022 (Unaudited)	For the Year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,16,730.21	3,20,059.50	1,16,730.21	3,20,059.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,228.19	(13,749.89)	4,216.80	(13,777.87)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,228.19	(13,749.89)	4,216.80	(13,777.87)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,228.19	(13,749.89)	4,216.80	(13,777.87)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	1,134.49	(26,124.68)	1,123.10	(26,152.67)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,71,210.62	1,62,352.85	1,71,210.62	1,62,352.85
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(4,26,214.55)	(4,24,679.27)	(4,27,452.93)	(4,25,906.26)
8	Net worth	1,52,947.07	1,45,624.58	1,51,708.69	1,44,397.59
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	3,49,384.64	3,43,572.49	3,49,384.64	3,43,572.49
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	4,07,951.00	4,07,951.00	4,07,951.00	4,07,951.00
11	Debt Equity Ratio	2.28	2.36	2.30	2.38
12	Earnings Per Share (of ₹1000/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	25.48	(87.44)	25.41	(87.62)
	2. Diluted (Refer Note (d))	7.37	-	7.35	-
13	Capital Redemption Reserve				
14	Debtenture Redemption Reserve				
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.94	0.10	1.93	0.10
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.94	0.24	1.93	0.24

Note: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/half yearly/annual financial results filed with the National Stock Exchange (NSE) under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/half yearly/annual financial results are available on the website of the National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and KRCL (www.konkanrailway.com). (b) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the website of NSE. (c) In FY. 2019-20 KRCL has announced 3rd Right Issue worth Rs. 49000 Lakhs. During the period allotment worth Rs. 8857.77 Lakhs has been made to Govt of Maharashtra and Ministry of Railways on 04.05.2022 and 02.06.2022 respectively towards 3rd Right Issue. (d) KRCL has issued Cumulative Convertible Non Cumulative Preference Shares worth Rs. 407951 Lakhs which for the previous period were further anti-dilutive, hence were not considered for calculating of diluted EPS. (e) KRCL does not have quarterly financial result for the quarter ended on June 2021, therefore column of corresponding quarter of previous year is not applicable.

For Konkan Railway Corporation Ltd.  
Date : 12- August, 2022  
RAJESH BHADANG  
Director (Finance) DIN: 09050270

### W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED

CIN No: L17110MH1913PLC000367  
Registered Office : 'Brady House', 4th Floor, 12-14 Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001.  
Tel.: (022) - 22048361-65 Fax : (022) - 22041855, E-mail : bradys@mtln.net.in Website : www.whbrady.in

#### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operation	609.26	739.52	457.28	2,297.76	1,797.50	2,020.69	1,124.83	6,071.17
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	46.33	91.52	11.91	218.45	182.76	233.13	98.95	670.02
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	46.33	91.52	11.91	218.45	156.80	233.13	98.95	670.02
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	29.16	79.82	8.95	183.95	108.89	200.06	72.67	502.89
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(19.73)	103.74	37.64	264.27	60.00	219.49	101.36	578.72
6 Equity Share Capital	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	3,591.51	0	0	0	4,294.39
8 Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (in Rs.)	1.14	3.13	0.35	7.21	4.27	7.85	2.85	19.72
Diluted (in Rs.)	1.14	3.13	0.35	7.21	4.27	7.85	2.85	19.72

NOTES:  
(i) The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016.  
(ii) The Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on August 12, 2022. The same have also been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.  
(iii) The above Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.whbrady.in).  
(iv) The figures of quarter ended March 31, 2022 is difference between Year ended March 31, 2022 and Nine month ended December 31, 2021.  
(v) Previous Period's figures have been regrouped/re-stated wherever considered necessary, to conform to current period classification.

For W. H. Brady & Co. Ltd.  
Sd/-  
Pavan G Morarka  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 00174796

Place: Mumbai  
Date : 13.08.2022

### Mangalam Organics Limited

Village Kumbhivali, Savroli Kharpada Road, Khalapur-410202, Dist: Raigad (Maharashtra)  
Website: www.mangalamorganics.com; Email: info@mangalamorganics.com; CIN: L24110MH1981PLC024742

#### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2022

(₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from operations (net)	10,777.69	10,596.09	12,499.15	49,235.69	10,466.47	10,594.69	12,464.29	49,209.06
2									

## डब्ल्यू. एच. ब्रॅडी अँड कंपनी लिमिटेड

सीआयएन क्र.: एल१७११एमएच११३पीएलसी००३६७  
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: 'ब्रॅडी हाऊस', ४था मजला, १२-१४ वीर नगम रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०० ००१, दूरध्वनी: (०२२) २२४८३६१-६५,  
 फॅक्स: (०२२) - २२०४८५५, ई-मेल: bradys@mtl.net.in, वेबसाईट: www.whbrady.in

### ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा (अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित) उतारा

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त				एकत्रित			
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		
		३०.०६.२०२२ अलेखापरिश्चित	३१.०३.२०२२ अलेखापरिश्चित	३१.०३.२०२२ अलेखापरिश्चित	३०.०६.२०२२ अलेखापरिश्चित	३१.०३.२०२२ अलेखापरिश्चित	३१.०३.२०२२ अलेखापरिश्चित		
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	६०९.२६	७३९.५२	४५७.२८	२,२९७.७६	१,७९७.५०	२,०२०.६९	१,१२४.८३	६,०७९.१७
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	४६.३३	९१.५२	११.९१	२१८.४५	१८२.७६	२३३.१३	९८.९५	६७०.०२
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	४६.३३	९१.५२	११.९१	२१८.४५	१५६.८०	२३३.१३	९८.९५	६७०.०२
४	कालावधीसाठी करोतर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	२९.१६	७९.८२	८.९५	१८३.९५	१०८.८९	२००.०६	७२.६७	५०२.८९
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोतर) आणि इतर सर्व समावेशक उत्पन्न (करपरचात) समाविष्ट)	(१९.७३)	१०३.७७	३७.६४	२६४.२७	६०.००	२१९.४९	१०१.३६	५७८.७२
६	समभाग भांडवल	२५५.००	२५५.००	२५५.००	२५५.००	२५५.००	२५५.००	२५५.००	२५५.००
७	मार्गील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिश्चित ताळेबंदात दाखवल्याप्रमाणे राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	०	०	०	३,५९१.५९	०	०	०	४२९४.३९
८	प्रति भाग प्रामा (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या) (अखंडित आणि खंडित परिचालनासाठी) मूलभूत (रु.)	१.१४	३.१३	०.३५	७.२९	४.२७	७.८५	२.८५	१९.७२
	सोम्यिकृत (रु.)	१.१४	३.१३	०.३५	७.२९	४.२७	७.८५	२.८५	१९.७२

**टिपा:**  
 (i) वरील निष्कर्ष कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत अधिसूचित इंडियन अकाऊंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स (इंड एएस) सारचे वाचता कंपनीचा (इंडियन अकाऊंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स) रुल्स, २०१५ व कंपनीचा (इंडियन अकाऊंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स) रुल्स २०१६ नुसार बनवले आहेत.  
 (ii) ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलेखापरिश्चित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले. ते वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकांनी मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन करण्याअधीन होते.  
 (iii) ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाहीसाठीचे वरील अलेखापरिश्चित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष बीएसई लिमिटेड ची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.whbrady.in) वर उपलब्ध आहेत.  
 (iv) ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीची आकडेवारी ही ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेले वर्ष आणि ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या नऊ महिन्यांच्या दरम्यानचा फरक आहे.  
 (v) चालू कालावधीच्या वार्षिकवार्ता समेत होण्यासाठी आवश्यकतेनुसार मार्गील कालावधी वर्षाची आकडेवारी पुनर्गणित आणि पुनर्गणित केली आहे.

डब्ल्यू. एच. ब्रॅडी अँड. कं. लि. साठी सही/- पवन जी. मोरारका अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन: ००१७७९६

ठिकाण: मुंबई  
 दिनांक: १३.०८.२०२२

## कैसर कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

नों. का. युनित नं. २८३-२८७, "एफ" बिल्डिंग, दुसरा मजला, सोलारिस-१, साकी विहार रोड, अंधेरी (पू), मुंबई-४०००२२  
 सीआयएन: एल२२२एमएच११३पीएलसी०७४०३५

### ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त				एकत्रित			
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		
		३०.०६.२०२२ (अलेखापरिश्चित)	३१.०३.२०२२ (अलेखापरिश्चित)	३१.०३.२०२२ (अलेखापरिश्चित)	३०.०६.२०२२ (अलेखापरिश्चित)	३१.०३.२०२२ (अलेखापरिश्चित)			
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)		१९.८७						
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)		(०.३३)						
३	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (कर-परचात) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपरचात समाविष्ट)		(०.३६)						
४	समभाग भांडवल		५२६.२१						
५	इतर इन्विटी (मार्गील लेखावर्षाच्या ताळेबंदातून पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)		-						(५७.०८)
६	प्रति भाग प्रामा (प्रत्येकी रु. १ च्या) मूलभूत आणि सोम्यिकृत (रु. त.)		(०.०१)						०.०६

**टिपा:** (१) सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्क्लोजर रिव्हायमेंटस) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा वर दिला आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ची वेबसाईट, नाव बीएसई लिमिटेड ची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट [www.kaiserpres.com](http://www.kaiserpres.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

(२) ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी च्या अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांत कळवलेली आकडेवारी ही ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या वित्तीय वर्षाच्या संदर्भातील लेखापरिश्चित आकडेवारी आणि ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ पर्यंत प्रकाशित अलेखापरिश्चित अलिप्त आकडेवारी दरम्यान तौलानिक आकडेवारी आहे, जी, लेखापरिष्काद्वारे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकनाच्या अधीन आहे.

### ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकत्रित अलेखापरिश्चित निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त				एकत्रित			
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		
		३०.०६.२०२२ (अलेखापरिश्चित)	३१.०३.२०२२ (अलेखापरिश्चित)	३१.०३.२०२२ (अलेखापरिश्चित)	३०.०६.२०२२ (अलेखापरिश्चित)	३१.०३.२०२२ (अलेखापरिश्चित)			
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)		५९९.७७						
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)		(३०९.०९)						
३	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (करपूर्व आणि अपवादात्मक बाबीपरचात)		(३०९.१६)						
४	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (कर-परचात) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपरचात समाविष्ट)		(३०९.२३)						
५	समभाग भांडवल		५२६.२१						
६	इतर इन्विटी		०.००						१५६.१०
७	प्रति भाग प्रामा (प्रत्येकी रु. १ च्या) मूलभूत आणि सोम्यिकृत (रु. त.) (अवार्षिक)		(०.३२)						०.१०

**टिपा:** (१) सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्क्लोजर रिव्हायमेंटस) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा वर दिला आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ची वेबसाईट, नाव बीएसई लिमिटेड ची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट [www.kaiserpres.com](http://www.kaiserpres.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

(२) ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी च्या एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांत कळवलेली आकडेवारी ही ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या वित्तीय वर्षाच्या संदर्भातील लेखापरिश्चित आकडेवारी आणि ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ पर्यंत प्रकाशित अलेखापरिश्चित एकत्रित आकडेवारी दरम्यान तौलानिक आकडेवारी आहे, जी, लेखापरिष्काद्वारे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकनाच्या अधीन आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने कैसर कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेडसाठी सही/- धृषणलाल अरोरा व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन: ००४१६०३२

ठिकाण: मुंबई  
 दिनांक: १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२२

**दि साऊथ इंडियन बँक लि., नोंदणी कार्यालय, एसआयबी हाऊस, टी.बी. रोड, मिशन क्वार्टर्स, थ्रिसुर-६८०००१, फोन: +९१-४८७२४२००२०, फॅक्स: +९१-४८७-२४४२०२१. ई-मेल: sibcorporate@sib.co.in सीआयएन-एल६५१११केएल११२१पीएलसी०१०१७**

**विभागीय कार्यालय: ८०४, बी बिल्डिंग, पेरिनी क्रिसेन्झो, जी ब्लॉक, वांद्रे कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स, (बीकेसी), वांद्रे पूर्व, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०० ०५१.**

**जोडपत्र -IV-ए**  
**(नियम ८(६) साठी परतुके पहा)**  
**स्थावर मिल्कतीच्या विक्रीसाठी विक्री सूचना**

सिन्धुट्रायडेशन अँड रिस्कन्ट्रान्स ऑफ फायनान्सियल असेट्स अँड एफोर्समेंट ऑफ सिन्धुट्रायी इंटरेस्ट अँड, २००२ सहवाचता सिन्धुट्रायी इंटरेस्ट (एफोर्समेंट) रुल्स, २००२ च्या नियम ८(६) साठी परतुकांन्वये स्थावर मत्तेच्या विक्रीसाठी लिलाव विक्री सूचना सर्वसामान्य जनता आणि विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि हमीदार यांना सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, खालील वर्णिलेल्या स्थावर मिल्कती या दि साऊथ इंडियन बँक लि., मुंबई, पर्वई शाखेकडे गहाण/प्रभावीत आहेत, ज्यांचा प्रत्यक्ष कब्जा दि साऊथ इंडियन बँक, विभागीय कार्यालय, मुंबई च्या प्राधिकृत अधिकाऱ्यांनी १५.०७.२०२२ रोजी घेतला आहे.

त्या कर्जदार श्री योगेश सावंत आणि सौ. मयुरी योगेश सावंत दोघेरी राहणार फ्लॅट क्र. ६०४, डी-ब्लॉक, सोनम म्यान, ओल्ड गोल्डन नेस्ट फेज-१, मिरा भाईंदर रोड, आयसीआयसीआय बँकेजवळ, ठाणे, महाराष्ट्र-४०१ १०५. यांचेकडून दि साऊथ इंडियन बँक लिमिटेड, शाखा मुंबई, पर्वई ला धकीत ११.०८.२०२२ रोजीसची रु. ३,०६,२०,५६९.४४ (रुपये तीन कोटी सहा लाख वीस हजार पाचशे एकांशसस आणि पैसे चौब्वेचाळीस मात्र) रकमेच्या वसुलीकरिता ०३.०९.२०२२ रोजी "जे आहे जेथे आहे", "जे आहे जसे आहे" आणि "जे काही आहे तेथे आहे" तत्त्वाने विकण्यात येणार आहे.

विक्रीवरील मिल्कतीकरिता राखीव किंमत आणि इसारा अनामत रकम खाली नमूद केल्यानुसार राहिल.

अनु. क्र.	मिल्कतीचे वर्णन/मिल्कतीच्या मालकाचे नाव	राखीव किंमत/इसारा अनामत रकम (इअर)
१	विक्री करार क्र. केआरएल-३-३३४१/२०१९ दिनांक १२.०३.२०१९ मध्ये अधिक विशेषतः वर्णिलेला श्री. योगेश सावंत आणि सौ. मयुरी योगेश सावंत यांच्या नावे असलेला हाय स्ट्रीट, "डी" मार्ट जवळ, पर्वई वग, तालुका कुर्ला, मुंबई उपनगर नोंदणी जिल्हा, मुंबई शहर येथील सीटीएस क्र. २०, २१, २२, २९ आणि ३० (भाग) अंतर्गत समाविष्ट मोजमापित १५६३१५ चौ.मी. मध्ये बांधलेल्या किंगस्टन "ए" विंग को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड नावाच्या "किंगस्टन" अशा नावे ज्ञात इमारतीच्या ८व्या मजल्यावरील मोजमापित ८५५.११ चौ.फू. (बिल्टअप क्षेत्र) फ्लॅट क्र. ८०६, धारक निवासी फ्लॅटचे सर्व ते भाग आणि विभाग आणि द्वारे सीमाबद्ध: उत्तर: बांधकाम सुरू असलेली इमारत, दक्षिण: निवासी इमारत, पूर्व: प्रवेश रस्ता, पश्चिम: निवासी इमारत.	राखीव किंमत रु. १,६०,००,०००/- (रुपये एक कोटी साठ लाख मात्र) इएमडी: रु. १६,००,०००/- (रुपये सोळा लाख मात्र)

**विक्रीची तारीख आणि ठिकाण** ०३.०९.२०२२ रोजी दु. २.०० वा. दि साऊथ इंडियन बँक लि., विभागीय कार्यालय, ८०२, बी बिल्डिंग, पेरिनी क्रिसेन्झो, जी ब्लॉक, वांद्रे कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स (बीकेसी), वांद्रे पूर्व मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०० ०५१. दूर/मोबा क्र. ९७५१९९९८११/९८२२०७१३४५

विक्रीच्या तपशीलवार अटी आणि शर्तीकरिता कृपया साऊथ इंडियन बँक लि. ची वेबसाईट म्हणजेच [www.southindianbank.com](http://www.southindianbank.com) मध्ये दिलेल्या लिंकचा संदर्भ घ्यावा.

ठिकाण: मुंबई  
 दिनांक: ११.०८.२०२२ प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

**इंडस्ट्रिअल इन्व्हेस्टमेंट ट्रस्ट लिमिटेड**

सीआयएन: एल६५११एमएच११३पीएलसी००१११८

नों. कार्यालय: ऑफिस नं. १०१ ए, 'टी कॅम्पिटल', जी ब्लॉक, प्लॉट क्र. सी-७०, वांद्रे-कुर्ला संकुल, वांद्रे पूर्व, मुंबई - ४०००५१  
 दू. क्र.: ०२२-४३२५ ०१००, ई-मेल आयडी: iitl@iitlgroup.com, वेबसाईट: www.iitlgroup.com

### ३०.०६.२०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाहीकरिता अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

(रु. लाखांत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त				एकत्रित			
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		
		३०.०६.२०२२ अलेखापरिश्चित	३१.०३.२०२२ अलेखापरिश्चित	३१.०३.२०२२ अलेखापरिश्चित	३०.०६.२०२२ अलेखापरिश्चित	३१.०३.२०२२ अलेखापरिश्चित	३१.०३.२०२२ अलेखापरिश्चित		
१.	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	४६३.०६	२०८.७९	२५४.१७	९८८.३४	५०३.२८	३१९.१९	२८१.३२	१,२२०.००
२.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	३३९.६७	(२०२.०७)	१४६.०६	४३४.५४	४९२.५१	(३,५२०.२१)	(१,५७७.०६)	(३,६०९.९०)
३.	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	३३९.६७	(४२७.७७)	१४६.०६	(९,९६०.४६)	४९२.५१	३,६४४.८५	(१,५७७.०६)	३,५६३.१६
४.	कालावधीसाठी करोतर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	३३९.३८	(४२४.९०)	१४४.९४	(९,९६०.३९)	४९१.४९	३,६४६.७९	(१,५९५.३८)	३,५४५.९८
५.	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोतर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोतर) धरून)	३४०.२९	(४१५.००)	१४४.४५	(९,९४८.६३)	४९२.३९	३,६५६.९०	(१,५९४.७९)	३,५५८.३३
६.	समभाग भांडवल	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६
७.	लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदातून पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून राखीव.				-	२८,९८७.७४			३,०६०.४२
८.	प्रति भाग प्रामा (इपीएस)* - मूलभूत आणि सोम्यिकृत (रु.) (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रति भाग)	१.५१	(१.८८)	०.६४	(४४.१७)	२.१८	१६.४६	७.०८	१४.३९

\* ३१.०३.२०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षा खेरीज सर्व कालावधीसाठी मूलभूत आणि सोम्यिकृत इपीएस अवार्षिक आहे.

**टिपा:**  
 ए) वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिव्हायमेंटस) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईट [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) आणि [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट [www.iitlgroup.com](http://www.iitlgroup.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.  
 बी) वरील निष्कर्ष लेखापरिश्चित समितीने पुनर्विलोकीत केले आणि १३ ऑगस्ट, २०२२ रोजीच्या बैठकीत संचालक मंडळाने मंजुरी दिली.

इंडस्ट्रीअल इन्व्हेस्टमेंट ट्रस्ट लिमिटेडसाठी सही/- डॉ. वी. सामल संचालक डीआयएन: ०००७२५६

ठिकाण: मुंबई  
 दिनांक: १३ ऑगस्ट, २०२२

मुंबई विरार परिष्मण शाखा  
 विष्णु प्रसाद कॉम्प्लेक्स, पन्ना कॉलनी, पन्ना कॉलनी रोड,  
 विरार परिष्मण, विरार, महाराष्ट्र ४०१०३  
 फोन: ०२५० २५० ६३४४

संदर्भ: मुंबई/विरार/२०२२ दिनांक: १२.०७.२०२२

श्री. रमेश एस गेंठुरी  
 सौ. विनोदा रमेश गेंठुरी

पता: फ्लॅट क्र. ३०३, ३ र मजला, बी बिल्डिंग, पूरम दर्शन, एम बी इस्टेट, विरार परिष्मण, जि. पालघर ४०१३०३.

महोदय/ महोदया

**विषय:** तारण हितसंबंधावर अंमलबजावणी कारवाईची सूचना - तुमच्याद्वारे उधोगलेल्या एमपीए म्हणून वर्गीकरण झालेल्या परत सुविधांणी संबधित.

आम्ही तुम्हाला कळवू इच्छितो की, तुमचे मुंबई विरार परिष्मण शाखेसह खाते श्री. रमेश एस गेंठुरी आणि सौ. विनोदा रमेश गेंठुरी गृहकर्ज खाते क्र. ५६०६३१०००४८७७० यांनी धकीत/व्याज परतणेकड करण्यात तुम्ही केलेल्या कसुरीच्या परिणामी ३१.०३.२०२१ रोजी तुमचे खातेचे वर्गीकरण एमपीए खाते असे करण्यात आले. आजमितीस खाली दर्शवल्याप्रमाणे तुमच्या खात्यात ३१.०३.२०२१ रोजीस रु.१,७५,५६४.८५/- (रुपये एक लाख पंच्याहत्तर हजार पाचशे चौसष्ट आणि पैसे पंच्यांशी मात्र) अशी रक्कम धकीत आहे ती खालीलप्रमाणे:

मर्यादित स्वरूप	रकम (रु. लाखात)	धकीत राखणे (रु.)</
-----------------	-----------------	--------------------